)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 01:30:52 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S 0686 General Bill, By Senate General

A Bill to amend Section 40-6-140, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to license fees for
auctioneers and auction firms, so as to provide that the license fees for auctioneers, apprentice auctioneers, and auction
companies are one hundred fifty dollars.

04/18/89
04/19/89
04/25/89
04/26/89
04/26/89
05/17/89
05/30/89
05/31/89
05/31/89
05/31/89
04/11/90
04/25/90
05/01/90

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-7
Read second time SJ-25

Read third time and sent to House SJ-15

Introduced and read first time HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-11
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-42
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 31, 1989 HJ-12

Debate adjourned until June 25, 1989 HJ-53

Reconsider vote whereby deb. adjourned until 6/25/89 HJ-60
Objection by Rep. Gordon, McEachin & Phillips HJ-61

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Gordon HJ-25

Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 26, 1990 HJ-62

Tabled HJ-17

Page 1 of 1



