

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S 0686 General Bill, By Senate General

A Bill to amend Section 40-6-140, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to license fees for auctioneers and auction firms, so as to provide that the license fees for auctioneers, apprentice auctioneers, and auction companies are one hundred fifty dollars.

04/18/89	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-7
04/19/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-25
04/25/89	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-15
04/26/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-11
04/26/89	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-11
05/17/89	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-42
05/30/89	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 31, 1989 HJ-12
05/31/89	House	Debate adjourned until June 25, 1989 HJ-53
05/31/89	House	Reconsider vote whereby deb. adjourned until 6/25/89 HJ-60
05/31/89	House	Objection by Rep. Gordon, McEachin & Phillips HJ-61
04/11/90	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Gordon HJ-25
04/25/90	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 26, 1990 HJ-62
05/01/90	House	Tabled HJ-17